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
Must be seen to be appreciated! Call us at 454-3567.

Apartment for rent. Suitable for 4 people, located on Graham
Ave., washer and dryer, top floor at a house. $800/mo. + utili-

cious 1 bed on Boyne Ct. Heat and hot water
included. Security bulldmg with laundry facilities and weight
room... A must see. Call Luc or Isabelle at 455-5795.

To sublet: May 1 to August 31, with option to renew, 3 bedroom
apantment on Windsor St. Washer/dryer/patio/backyard. $750/
mo. Ca'l 4544499

To sublet: Gorgeous 2 bedroom apt. (1 or both rooms). 3 min.
from campus, new building, security, laundry facilities, balcony,
parking, dishwasher... fully (I mean fully!) furnished. Available
May-Aug. Reasonably priced (neg.). Must see! 454.5471.

Apartment to sublet: Spacious two bedroom apartment avail-
able to sublet from May 1 to Sept. 1/94, Great summer location
- close to downtown and campus. Heat is included with rent,
Appliances, tenant parkig, garbage removal and laundry facili-
ties are also available. If interested, please call 459-1330.

Tosublet: reduced rent. One room available for summer months
only. (May 1st-Aug 31). Heat, lights, laundry and phone included.
Ample parking. Located 5 min from campus at the corner of
Kings College and Regent. Non-smoking females only. Call 454-
2225 (452-9935 after 4:30 p.m.) Ask for Rob or Julie.

Apartment to sublet, starting May 01, 1994, option to take over
lease in September excellent location - 376 Westmorland St.
Executus towers, very clean, security building, basement apart-
ment - cool for summer!!! Two large bedrooms you will love it!
Call 454-2267 any time.

To sublet with option to take over lease. Room in furnished
house, on Albert St. 1 min. from Head Hall. $260/mo., laundry
facilities, heat and lights. Must be quiet, non smoker. phone
4519380 and leave name and phone number for David.

Bachelor Apt to sublet May 1 to Aug. 31 Fully furnished. Washer/
dryer downstairs parking provided perfect for a couple optior
to take over lease. Rent negotiable. Call 454-3043 after 8 p.m.
Must Rent!!

Sublet 2 bedroom apartment. May 1st to Aug, 31st. Security build-
ing, furnished, heat and lights inlcuded. Asking $515/mo. 452-
9939 or 450-4459.

Bachelor to sublet: available May 1st with option to renew Sept.
1st; centrally located 3 minutes from UNB near the corner of
Regent and Albert; $295 with lights, heat, hot water, parking
and free use of washer/dryer included; possibility of furniture if
desired; cat ok. Call 454-7071 If I'm not there leave 2 message
and I will call you back.

o sublet: May - August. 2 bedroom apartment (for 2 or 3 peo-
ple), furnished, heat and hot water included. Washer and dryer
in building; 15 minute walk 10 campus or downtown, 5 minute
walk to grocery stores, pharmacy. Please call 451.9219.

To sublet. Bachelor Apt. 25 Boyne Ct. 01 May 1o 31 Aug. Park-
ing, laundry, weight room. Phone 454-5061.

Available May 1st with option to renew lease in September,
spacious, clean, large 3-bedroom basement apartment, heat,
lighted, cable, central vac, laundry and lots of parking, $850/
mo. Call 455-8830.

Apartment to sublet. From May 1st to Aug. 31. Washer and dryer,
central vac, furnished, 5 min walk from campus. 4 bedroom,
two full bathrooms. 454-7591.

To sublet: 3 bedroom apt. in newly renovated modern house.
Cable, heat, hot water, electricity, parking, washer/dryer (not
coin) all included for $750/mo. Available May 1st - Aug. 31 with
option to take over lease in Sept. Call 454.2259.

Apartment to sublease with option to renew in September, Spa-
cious 5 bedroom. Electricity and heat included. 8 min. walk to
campus. 545 Montgemery St. Phone 450-9204.

To sublet, 2 bedroom apt. Priestman St. Parking, coin laundry,
furnished (optional). $380 monthly + utilities. Debbie or Ron
anytime, 457-2765.

8,500 to choose from — all subjects
Ovder Calalog Today with Visa/MC or COD

310-477-8226
Or, rush $2.00 to: Research Assistance

11322 |daho Ave. #206-SN, Los Angeles, CA 90025
Custom research also available—all levels
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